RALEIGH, NC +SEPT. 7-10

THURSDAY
CITY PLAZA
DOORS 5:15PM
MARGO PRICE 815PM
BIG THIEF 7:00PM
SKYLAR GUDASZ 5:50PM

BN
FRIDAY

CITY PLAZA

*® DOORS 5:15PM

4| FUTURE ISLANDS 9:00pM

N

THE MAKE-UP 7:15PM
BIRDS OF AVALON 5:50PM

RED HAT AMPHITHEATER
DOORS: 5:00PM

RUN THE JEWELS 8:00PM
RAPSODY 6:30PM
BUSDRIVER 5:20PM

SATURDAY

CITY PLAZA
DOORS 5:00PM

BIG BOI 8:15PM
ILOVEMAKONNEN 6:30PM
BODY GAMES 5:20PM

RED HAT AMPHITHEATER
DOORS: 2:00PM

SOLANGE 9:00PM

TEI SHI 7:30PM

ARROW BENJAMIN 5:15PM
SIR THE BAPTIST 4:15PM
FLOCK OF DIMES 3:15PM
ZENSOFLY 2:15PM

SUNDAY

RED HAT AMPHITHEATER
DOORS 12:30PM

ANGEL OLSEN 8:00PM
CASS MCCOMBS BAND 6:30PM
MOUNT MORIAH 5:20PM

MARY TIMONY PLAYS HELIUM 4:15PM f§

CLOUD NOTHINGS 3:00PM
JENNY BESETZT 2:00PM

&Y NO ONE MIND 1:15PM

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

sl
J—

12:30AM

12:00AM

11:30PM

11:00PM

10:30PM

10:00PM

9:30PM

9:00PM

8:30PM

8:00PM

THE
BASEMENT*

THE BRIAN JONESTOWN
MASSACRE

OH SEES

NEST EGG

ALL THE SAINTS

SPACEFACE

LINCOLN

NONAME

ODDISEE 5§ GOOD
COMPANY

G YAMAZAWA

P.AT. JUNIOR

FLETCHER

MOUNT EERIE

SHANE PARISH

JOHN
SATURLEY

NEPTUNES

GOBBINJR

BEVERLY
TENDER

MOON RACER

REFLEX ARC

KINGS

BLANCK MASS

BILL KOULIGAS

BOY HARSHER

FLOOR MODEL

SLIM’S

CAYETANA

LATE BLOOMER

MYBROTHER
MYSISTER

SEVERED
FINGERS

POUR
HOUSE

SUNFLOWER
BEAN

THE TILLS

TOTALLY SLOW

HAPPY
ABANDON

NASH
HALL

DEEP
SOUTH

SHEPHERDS

DIM DELIGHTS

TORCHE

PALLBEARER

KAYO DOT

12:30AM

12:00AM

11:30PM

11:00PM

10:30PM

10:00PM

9:30PM

9:00PM

8:30PM

KAYTRANADA

LEE FIELDS s THE
EXPRESSIONS

HAR MAR
SUPERSTAR

THE AFGHAN
WHIGS

PREOCCUPATIONS

MUSEUM
MOUTH

ACID
CHAPERONE

SONGS: MOLINA

MONK PARKER

DYLAN EARL

WNC STRING
ENSEMBLE

SNAIL MAIL

BELLOWS

AUNT SIS

YVES TUMOR

MARIE
DAVIDSON

SAND PACT

THE
NOTEKILLERS

AHLEUCHATISTAS

MELKBELLY

ESSEX MURO

WHORES

KING WOMAN

MOURNING
CLOAK

MADAME
GANDHI

ARONE DYER'S
DRONE CHOIR

ALBERT ADAMS

THE VELDT

JOCK GANG

THE KNEADS

PROTOMARTYR

KONVOI

BODYKIT

12:30AM

12:00AM

11:30PM

11:00PM

10:30PM

10:00PM

9:30PM

9:00PM

8:30PM

MACHINEDRUM

ALESSANDRO
CORTINI

BLURSOME

R A

\

HURRAY FOR THE
RIFF RAFF

LOAMLANDS

DEAR NORA

ADVANCE BASE

NAKED NAPS

BUKE & GASE

RAFIOQ BHATIA

SOUND OF
CERES

ACID REIGN

JAPANESE
BREAKFAST

TRUTH CLUB

KEVIN MORBY

CORY HANSEN

MANNEQUIN
PUSSY

NATURAL
VELVET

MINERAL GIRLS

) " 2l ! 3 £
is locatedN Exhit Hall A oft]( Raleigh Coﬁ\"bntion‘Cé'nscg

CHERRY
GLAZERR

RICHARD LLOYD

THE COKE
DARES

PIE FACE GIRLS

SERPENTWITHFEET

ALDOUS
HARDING

AMI DANG

HAND HABITS

BEVERLY

LAZER
BACKGROUND

ABSENT LOVERS

TO BE
ANNOUNCED!

BLACKSAGE

JOOSELORD
MAGNUS

BRASSIOUS
MONK



